
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
408 
532 
47 
43 

494 
214 
474 
275 
812 
15 
2 

645 
11 

770 
105 
492 
70 
75 

911 
590 
777 
690 
38 

428 
257 
604 
530 
725 
830 
138 
447 
512 
513 
17 

345 
620 
555 
61 

681 

Name 
Scott Smulders 
Constantin Piller 
Karlis Alberts Reisulis
Roberts Lusis 
Maximilian Werner 
Bence Pergel 
Magnus Gregersen 
Eric Rakow 
Sem De Lange 
Romeo Karu 
Nicolai Skovbjerg 
Richard Stephan 
Jan Krug 
Leon Rudolph 
Lucas Bruhn 
Yourick Den Hollande
Valentin Kees 
Bradley Mesters 
Rauls Blumfelds 
Jayden Young Schmid
Fabio Artho 
Tristan Uiga 
Jarno Bos 
Henry Obenland 
Casper Mortensen 
Jimmy Opitz 
John Vogelwaid 
Jonas Stub Buch 
David Jost 
JAN-ERIK KETTNER 
Jiri Klejšmíd 
Uwe De Waele 
Hannes Lüders 
Junior Bal 
Fabian Kling 
Tobias Caprani 
Noel Schmitt 
Kimi Schmidt 

Jamie Heinen 

FNM 
KNMV 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
MAMS 
DMU 
DMSB 
KNMV 
EMF 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
KNMV 
DMSB 
KNMV 
LaMSF 
DMU 
FMS 
EMF 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
FMB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 

MUL 

Nat/Hometown 
NED/ Alphen (NB) 
GER/ Eichendorf 
LAT/ Ragana 
LAT/ Liepaja 
GER/ Jena 
HUN/ Esztergom Kertváro
DEN/ Roedekro 
GER/ Neubrandenburg 
NED/ Weiteveen 
EST/ Saue Vald 
DEN/ Padborg 
GER/ Großräschen 
GER/ Pulheim 
GER/ Gößnitz 
DEN/ Kirke Hyl 
NED/ Beekbergen 
GER/ Schwabniederhofen
NED/ Waalre 
LAT/ Riga 
DEN/ Middelfar 
SUI/ Wagen 
EST/ Rae 
NED/ Klazinaveen 
GER/ Kupferzell 
DEN/ Melby 
GER/ Werdau 
GER/ Reutlingen 
DEN/ Tureby 
GER/ Vorderhindelang 
GER/ Oranienburg 
CZE/ Dvr Králové nad Lab
BEL/ Zulte 
GER/ 
BEL/ Lokeren 
GER/ Neulußheim 
DEN/ Langå 
GER/ Geldersheim 
GER/ Trendelburg 

LUX/ Fingig 

Trademark 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
GasGas 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
GasGas 
GasGas 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
No Fear-JUMBO-BT Racing Team 
Kosak Racing Team 
Yamaha Europe MX125 MJC 
Sturm STC Racing 
Kosak Racing Team 
HTS KTM 
Becker Racing 
B&B Mallon Racing/ADAC Berlin B
Brouwer Motors-JUMBO 
VKJ Racing 
Wozniak Mx Racing Team 
KTM GST Berlin 
KMP Honda Racing 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Mas
Becker Racing 
GT Husqvarna MX Team 
Kosak Racing Team 
F&H Racing Shop-HMX 

Laimbacher KTM 

Viking 
Kosak Racing Team 
AiS Racing by Mefo Sport Racing 
Team Bauerschmidt MB 33 / ADA
MX - Vogelwaid 
Kaduuz-Racing 

ADAC Berlin/Brandenburg 

RGS MX Team 
KTM Team Theiner 
RGS MX Team 
KMP Honda Racing 

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo
Riders Store 

Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
8 
6 
4 
1 

Total Tm 
26:48.767 
27:02.330 
27:07.986 
27:11.788 
27:24.616 
27:36.870 
27:44.555 
27:49.256 
27:57.370 
28:00.530 
28:05.772 
28:11.782 
28:12.920 
28:18.437 
28:19.910 
28:21.442 
28:41.781 
28:45.988 
28:47.473 
28:52.533 
28:53.691 
29:01.618 
29:10.715 
26:57.606 
27:07.420 
27:18.733 
27:23.546 
27:37.377 
27:39.412 
28:02.481 
28:39.918 
29:13.072 
25:12.605 
22:06.639 
18:57.455 
15:39.246 
5:39.139 

Diff 

13.563 
19.219 
23.021 
35.849 
48.103 
55.788 

1:00.489 
1:08.603 
1:11.763 
1:17.005 
1:23.015 
1:24.153 
1:29.670 
1:31.143 
1:32.675 
1:53.014 
1:57.221 
1:58.706 
2:03.766 
2:04.924 
2:12.851 
2:21.948 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 
5 Laps 
7 Laps 

10 Laps 

DNS 

Best Tm 
2:10.484 
2:11.774 
2:10.837 
2:13.612 
2:13.172 
2:12.817 
2:14.501 
2:14.794 
2:16.204 
2:16.360 
2:16.878 
2:17.260 
2:17.165 
2:18.198 
2:18.296 
2:16.988 
2:13.480 
2:11.706 
2:21.180 
2:17.040 
2:18.884 
2:21.449 
2:20.677 
2:20.780 
2:22.767 
2:23.179 
2:24.683 
2:20.393 
2:22.342 
2:29.062 
2:29.732 
2:28.123 
2:24.418 
2:23.357 
2:26.385 
2:16.232 
2:56.514 

In Lap 
2 
2 
2 
2 
4 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
5 
7 
2 
2 
2 
5 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
6 
2 
1 
2 
3 
2 
2 
3 
2 
5 
1 
1 
0 

0 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: sunny 23 degrees, dry track 
#408 holeshot 
Started: 38          Classified: 38           Not classified: 0 

Margin of Victory 
13.563 

Ø km/h 
43,076 

Best Lap Tm 
2:10.484 

km/h 
48,282 

Best Lap by 
408 - Scott Smulders 

Printed: 15.08.2021 15:19:26 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting posted at:          h

Reg. Nr.: MX 12336/21

50. Dreetzer Motocross - ADAC MX Masters 
ADAC MX Junior Cup 125 

3. Race 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:49:57 

Am Eichenweg 1,750 Km 

15.08.2021 14:50 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                                                Clerk of the course Raimund Adam:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


